OPEN OPPORTUNITIES

Input Bid ID

Carlos Hilado Memorial State College

Input Title

--Select Bussiness Category--

mm/dd/yyyy

[ |

278138 CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE

COLLEGE

278140 CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE

COLLEGE

278241

HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE
COLLEGE

ke 20 - 340

162204 CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE

COLLEGE

162495 CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE

COLLEGE

Procurement of Php
Emergency 75,000.00
Light/Lamp,

LED Type,

Rechargeable

Twinhead with

Installation -

Talisay Campus

Procurement of Php
Emergency 75,000.00
Light/Lamp,

LED Type,

Rechargeable

Twinhead with

Installation -

Talisay Campus

- Procurement of Php

Various 379,770.00
Supplies and

Materials for

Repait and

Maintenance of

the College -

Talisay Campus

Procurement of Php
Load Card for 70,500.00
BSIT OJT

Students,

Supervisor and

Staff for the

OJT Webinar

2020 on

December 1 -3,

2020 - Talisay

Campus

Procurement of Php
Office Furniture 84,555.00
for GAD Offices

in Three (3)

Campuses for

COPC

Reguirements

Negotiated
Procurement -
Small Value
Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Negotiated
Procurement -
Small Value
Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Negotiated
Procurement -
Small Value
Procurement
(Sec.53.9)

Negotiated
Procurement -
Small Value
Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Negotiated
Procurement -
Small Value
Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Electrical
Systems and
Lighting
Components

Electrical
Systems and
Lighting
Components

Hardware and
Construction

Supplies

Communication
Equipment &
Parts and
Accessories

Furniture

2020-
11-27
00:00:00

2020-
11-27
00:00:00

2020~
11-27
00:00:00

2020-
11-24
00:00:00

2020~
11-24
00:00:00

12/01/2020
9:00 AM

12/01/2020
9:00 AM

12/01/2020
9:00 AM

11/27/2020
9:00 AM

12/01/2020
9:00 AM

Rowena
Prado

Rowena
Prado

Rowena
Prado

Rowena
Prado

bacsec@chmse.edy
£(034) 712-0003 log
142




