## **OPEN OPPORTUNITIES**

Input Bid ID	D	
Carlos Hilad	ado Memorial State College	
Input Title		
Select Bu	ussiness Category	•
mm/dd/yy	ууу	
Q Search	Ø Clear	

Export to Excel

Bid ID	Procuring Entity	Title	Approved Budget of Contract	Procurement Mode	Business Category	Publish Date	Closing Date	Contact Person	Agency/Document
278138	CARLOS HILADO MEMORIAL STATE COLLEGE	Procurement of Emergency Light/Lamp, LED Type, Rechargeable Twinhead with Installation - Talisay Campus	Php 75,000.00	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Electrical Systems and Lighting Components	2020- 11-27 00:00:00	12/01/2020 9:00 AM	Rowena Prado	bac.sec@chmsc.edu (/034) 712-0003 loc 142
278140	CARLOS HILADO MEMORIAL STATE COLLEGE	Procurement of Emergency Light/Lamp, LED Type, Rechargeable Twinhead with Installation - Talisay Campus	Php 75,000.00	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Electrical Systems and Lighting Components	2020- 11-27 00:00:00	12/01/2020 9:00 AM	Rowena Prado	bac.sec@chmsc.edu /(034) 712-0003 loc 142
278241	CARLOS	Procurement of	DI.	Negotiated	Hardware and	2020-	12/01/2020	Rowena	bac.sec@chmsc.edu
	HILADO	Various Various	Php 379,770.00	Procurement -	Construction	11-27	9:00 AM	Prado	/(034) 712-0003 loc
	MEMORIAL	Supplies and	375,770.00	Small Value	Supplies	00:00:00	71.00		142
	STATE	Materials for		Procurement					The state of the s
	COLLEGE	Repair and		(Sec. 53.9)					
		Maintenance of							
KFQ 20	- 395	the College - Talisay Campus	1						
162204	CARLOS HILADO MEMORIAL STATE COLLEGE	Procurement of Load Card for BSIT OJT Students, Supervisor and Staff for the OJT Webinar 2020 on December 1 -3, 2020 - Talisay Campus	Php 70,500.00	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Communication Equipment & Parts and Accessories	2020- 11-24 00:00:00	11/27/2020 9:00 AM	Rowena Prado	bac.sec@chmsc.edu /(034) 712-0003 loc 142
162495	CARLOS HILADO MEMORIAL STATE COLLEGE	Procurement of Office Furniture for GAD Offices in Three (3) Campuses for COPC Requirements	Php 84,555.00	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Furniture	2020- 11-24 00:00:00	12/01/2020 9:00 AM	Rowena Prado	bac.sec@chmsc.ed ((034) 712-0003 los 142